
CHAMPIONNAT - LE PROGRES - ARRETE AU 08.09.18 INCLUS
              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          74                            1697.8 
               2     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           72                            2592.19 
               3     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          70                            3154.82 
               4     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          56                            6091.82 
               5     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           31                            674.13 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          30                            773.06 
               7     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           22                            674.76 
               8     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          7                             252.28 
               9     88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK           7                             472.34 
               10    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         5                             93.13 
               11    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          4                             119.62 
               12    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       2                             25 
               13    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             2                             25.92 
               14    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ             2                             125.97 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           67                            3439.12 
               2     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          47                            1920.16 
               3     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          45                            2001.48 
               4     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          43                            524.1 
               5     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           42                            1980.93 
               6     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          34                            1064.49 
               7     172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             24                            1095.08 
               8     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           18                            391.14 
               9     132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           11                            396.1 
               10    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          11                            1429.05 
               11    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           10                            320.24 
               12    135  VERSTUYFT MCEL       HOVES             10                            725.59 
               13    115  LEIRE GASTON         LEMBEEK           8                             152.9 
               14    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          8                             571.89 
               15    164  NELSON-N&V-LOFT      BIERGHES          6                             403.96 
               16    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       4                             330.21 
               17    63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          3                             73.66 
               18    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         2                             45.93 
               19    131  LEROUX WILLY         HEIKRUIS          1                             272.16 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES           60                            5068.27 
               2     63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES          50                            1864.3 
               3     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES          47                            3313.7 
               4     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES          26                            5629.43 
               5     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES          24                            1148.72 
               6     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          21                            5486.69 
               7     172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE             21                            7380.25 
               8     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           18                            1840.81 
               9     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES          14                            2140.1 
               10    142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE             9                             2129.02 
               11    135  VERSTUYFT MCEL       HOVES             7                             1153.88 
               12    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       7                             1693.6 
               13    164  NELSON-N&V-LOFT      BIERGHES          7                             4173.92 
               14    131  LEROUX WILLY         HEIKRUIS          5                             1245.71 
               15    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN       4                             325.56 
               16    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES           3                             163.69 
               17    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK           3                             495.4 
               18    193  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE            2                             24.61 
               19    115  LEIRE GASTON         LEMBEEK           1                             8.32 
               20    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           1                             233.19 
               21    6    STIENS PETER         LEMBEEK           1                             274.16 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         242            6091.82 
               2     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         140            3154.82 
               3     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          111            2592.19 
               4     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         84             1697.8 
               5     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          30             674.76 
               6     72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          27             674.13 
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               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         23             773.06 
               8     88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK                          21             472.34 
               9     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         10             252.28 
               10    164  NELSON-N&V-LOFT      BIERGHES                         7              267.79 
               11    131  LEROUX WILLY         HEIKRUIS                         6              196.16 
               12    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        4              93.13 
               13    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         4              119.62 
               14    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ                            3              125.97 
               15    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      2              25 
               16    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            2              83.31 
               17    172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE                            1              25.92 
               18    63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         1              34.47 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          158            3439.12 
               2     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          98             1980.93 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         74             1920.16 
               4     50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         74             2001.48 
               5     172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE                            47             1095.08 
               6     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         44             1429.05 
               7     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         39             1064.49 
               8     135  VERSTUYFT MCEL       HOVES                            31             725.59 
               9     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         27             524.1 
               10    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         23             571.89 
               11    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          17             396.1 
               12    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          15             320.24 
               13    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      13             330.21 
               14    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          13             391.14 
               15    164  NELSON-N&V-LOFT      BIERGHES                         12             403.96 
               16    131  LEROUX WILLY         HEIKRUIS                         10             272.16 
               17    115  LEIRE GASTON         LEMBEEK                          5              152.9 
               18    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            3              71.63 
               19    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        2              45.93 
               20    63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         2              73.66 
               21    9    DASSELEER ROGER      MARCQ                            1              46.15 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     172  VANMULDER ERIK       HALLE                            330            7380.25 
               2     100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         244            5486.69 
               3     49   EECKHOUDT R & F      BIERGHES                         213            5629.43 
               4     70   FIXELLES FRANC.      SAINTES                          208            5068.27 
               5     61   VD BOSSCHE JP        BIERGHES                         180            3313.7 
               6     164  NELSON-N&V-LOFT      BIERGHES                         132            4173.92 
               7     142  VANDER ELST J        HALLE                            95             2129.02 
               8     68   DUBRU ANTHONY        BIERGHES                         83             2140.1 
               9     151  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          79             1840.81 
               10    63   WALLEZ ALFRED        BIERGHES                         71             1864.3 
               11    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      60             1693.6 
               12    135  VERSTUYFT MCEL       HOVES                            56             1153.88 
               13    50   EECKHOUDT CH.        BIERGHES                         43             1148.72 
               14    131  LEROUX WILLY         HEIKRUIS                         43             1245.71 
               15    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK                          14             495.4 
               16    42   DE DOBBELEER D       HERFELINGEN                      9              325.56 
               17    6    STIENS PETER         LEMBEEK                          7              274.16 
               18    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          6              233.19 
               19    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         5              143.23 
               20    94   VAN ROY-DENBR.       HALLE                            5              149.39 
               21    72   WALRAVENS MICH.      SAINTES                          4              163.69 
               22    115  LEIRE GASTON         LEMBEEK                          1              8.32 
               23    193  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE                           1              24.61 
��
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